
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 44,820
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 FRA BOURGUE, Mathias M. BOURGUE [1]
2 BYE

M. BOURGUE [1]

3 Alt ESP MARTOS GORNES, Sergio
62 61

4 ALTERNATE No Match

5 2 BEL GEERTS, Michael M. GEERTS [2]
6 Alt NED VERVOORT, Mark 61 60

M. GEERTS [2]

7 WC ESP MATARREDONA VALOR, Carlos
76(4) 63

8 5 ECU HIDALGO, Diego 64 75

9 3 FRA MARTINEAU, Matteo M. MARTINEAU [3]
10 WC ESP PRAT, Antonio 60 67(4) 62

M. MARTINEAU [3]

11 Alt BOL ZEBALLOS, Federico
62 63

12 ALTERNATE No Match

13 4 USA NAVA, Emilio E. NAVA [4]
14 Alt BOL MENDOZA, Alejandro 62 63

E. NAVA [4]

15 WC ESP MONTES-DE LA TORRE, Inaki
67(6) 76(1) 75

16 6 COL GONZALEZ, Alejandro 57 64 63  
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RANK POINTS

1 198 4

2 351 2

3 378 0

4 437

5 456

6 464

7 478

8 597

ALTERNATES

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Jorge Mandl

WITHDRAWALS
A. Zhurbin (Illness)

R. Slobodchikov (Illness)

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

S. MARTOS GORNES

D. HIDALGO [5]

F. ZEBALLOS

I. MONTES-DE LA TORRE

SEEDED PLAYERS
BOURGUE, Mathias

OPEN DE TENIS CIUDAD DE POZOBLANCO

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FINALIST € 225

QUALIFIER € 0

PRIZE MONEY

SLOBODCHIKOV, Ronald

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.ATPTour.com
ZHURBIN, Alexander

Bye (1)

S. Martos Gornes [ALT]

F. Zeballos [ALT]

GEERTS, Michael

MARTINEAU, Matteo

NAVA, Emilio

HIDALGO, Diego

€ 115

GONZALEZ, Alejandro

Pozoblanco, Spain 19-25 July 2021 Hard, Greenset Challenger 80

M. Vervoort [ALT]

A. Mendoza [ALT]
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